MAUCOUR FRANCE - VOTRE SPÉCIALISTE EN PROPULSION MARINE DEPUIS 1868 - WWW.MAUCOUR.FR
5, rue de la Dutée - CP 1202 - 44806 Saint-Herblain cedex- Tél. +33 (0)2 40 92 16 36 - Fax : +33 (0)2 40 92 02 89 - info@maucour.fr
Ce
 d
oc
um
en
t n

ac
tu
al
COMPLETE ERCEM GV
Description:
L = total length (the dimension ‘L’ is given
as  ‘’indicative’’ without compression)
C= compression
+ or  – 2 mm (simple)
+ or – 4 mm (reinforced)
(1) Stainless steel clamps (2) Reinforced bellow (3) Carbon
ring (4) Stainless steel screw (5) Stainless steel ring (6) Water
inlet (7) O’rings
SHAFT Ø TUBE Ø Reinforced
Bellow L C
25 41/46 ERCCO16002502 169 14
25 53/62 ERCCO16002504 176 10
25.4 (1’’) 41/46 ERCCO16025402 169 14
25.4 (1’’) 53/62 ERCCO16025404 176 10
28 41/46 ERCCO16002802 174 14
28 53/62 ERCCO16002804 181 10
28 64/70 ERCCO16002805 181 10
28.6(1.1/8’’) 41/46 ERCCO160028602 174 14
28.6(1.1/8’’) 53/62 ERCCO160028604 181 10
30 41/46 ERCCO16003002 174 14
30 53/62 ERCCO16003004 181 10
30 64/70 ERCCO16003005 181 10
31.75(1.1/4’’) 41/46 ERCCO160031702 174 14
31.75(1.1/4’’) 53/62 ERCCO160031704 181 10
34 53/62 ERCCO16003402 181 10
34 64/70 ERCCO16003404 179 10
34 75/84 ERCCO16003405 189 14
35 53/62 ERCCO16003502 181 10
35 64/70 ERCCO16003504 179 10
35 75/84 ERCCO16003505 189 14
38.1(1.1/2’’) 53/62 ERCCO160038102 181 10
38.1(1.1/2’’) 64/70 ERCCO160038104 179 10
38.1(1.1/2’’) 75/84 ERCCO160038105 189 14
40 53/62 ERCCO16004002 189 10
40 64/70 ERCCO16004004 187 10
40 75/84 ERCCO16004005 197 14
SHAFT Ø TUBE Ø Reinforced
Bellow L C
41.2 (1.5/8’’) 53/62 ERCCO160041202 189 10
41.2 (1.5/8’’) 64/70 ERCCO160041204 187 10
41.2 (1.5/8’’) 75/84 ERCCO160041205 197 14
44,45(1.3/4’’) 64/70 ERCCO160044401 189 10
44,45(1.3/4’’) 75/84 ERCCO160044402 199 14
45 64/70 ERCCO16004501 189 10
45 75/84 ERCCO16004502 199 14
47.6(1.7/8’’) 64/70 ERCCO160047601 189 10
47.6(1.7/8’’) 75/84 ERCCO160047602 199 14
50 75/84 ERCCO16005001 199 14
50 88/93 ERCCO16005002 212 14
50 94/100 ERCCO16005003 212 14
50.8 (2 ’’) 75/84 ERCCO160050801 199 14
50.8 (2 ’’) 88/93 ERCCO160050802 212 14
50.8 (2 ’’) 94/100 ERCCO160050803 212 14
55 75/84 ERCCO16005501 216 14
55 88/93 ERCCO16005502 229 14
55 94/100 ERCCO16005503 229 14
57.15(2.1/4’’) 75/84 ERCCO160057101 216 14
57.15(2.1/4’’) 88/93 ERCCO160057102 229 14
57.15(2.1/4’’) 94/100 ERCCO160057103 229 14
60 88/93 ERCCO16006001 229 14
60 94/100 ERCCO16006002 229 14
60 104/114 ERCCO16006003 279 25
63.5(2.1/2’’) 88/93 ERCCO160063501 229 14
63.5(2.1/2’’) 94/100 ERCCO160063502 229 14
63.5(2.1/2’’) 104/114 ERCCO160063503 279 25
ERCEM  SEALS
MAUCOUR FRANCE - VOTRE SPÉCIALISTE EN PROPULSION MARINE DEPUIS 1868 - WWW.MAUCOUR.FR
5, rue de la Dutée - CP 1202 - 44806 Saint-Herblain cedex- Tél. +33 (0)2 40 92 16 36 - Fax : +33 (0)2 40 92 02 89 - info@maucour.fr
Ce